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Sr. 

No.

Details of Stake-holder / Category Particulars Amount Claimed Amount 

Admitted

Security Interest, if any Details of  Proof 

Admitted/Rejected

Remarks/ Status

A. FINANCIAL CREDITORS Form D

1 Corporation Bank

Corporate Banking Branch -870

301-302, The Eagle's Flight

Suren Road, Off Andheri Kurla 

Road,

Andheri (E) , Mumbai 400093

samvmumbai@corpbank.co.in

cb870@corpbank.co.in

Principal 107412943 106848447 (a) Equitable Mortgage of 

Land, Building and Plant & 

Machinery at Gut no. 94 and 

106 (part) Shahpur- 

Shirishpada Road, Village, 

Abitghar, Taluka - Wada, Dist - 

Palghar 421303

(b)Equitable Morgage of Gala 

no. B- 201, 2nd Floor, B.T. 

Mills Compound, LBS Marg, 

Bhandup, Mumbai

Proofs Admitted

(i)Sanction Letters.

(ii)Deed of 

Hypothecation.

(iii)Memorandum of 

Deposit of Title Deed

(iv)Letter of Continuity.

(v)Memorandum of 

Deposit of Title Deeds.

(vi)Statement of Accounts

Rs. 562900 is considered 

separately as CIRP costs.

Interest 599080 374425

Total 108012023 107222872

B. WORKMEN AND EMPLOYEES Form F

2a Authorised Representative for 

Workmen:

Advocate Jyoti Muley

Shop no. 1, Laxmi Sadan CHS,

Daji Ramchandra Road,

Charai, Thane (West), 400601

jmlegum@gmail.com

Refer 

Annexure A

14808726 5624960 Nil Proofs Admitted - As per 

Company's Pay Roll Data

Proofs Rejected 

- As per Annexure

As against the claims 

submitted for 142 workers, 

the claims have been 

admitted for 140 workers 

based on the proofs 

submitted and records 

available with the Company.

2b Workmen

 (As per the Company Records)

Refer 

Annexure B

2562713 Nil As per Company's 

Records

49 workers not yet 

submitted claim forms.

Workmen - Total 14808726 8187673.231

3 Employees Refer 

Annexure C

11,51,162 10,20,364 Nil As per the Claims 

admitted by RP

Total 11 Employees

LIST OF STAKEHOLDERS



C. OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (Form C)

4 Employees Provident Fund 

Organisation

Regional Office Thane

Vardan Commercial Complex, 6th 

Floor,

MIDC, Wagle Estate, 

Thane (West) 400604

ro.thane@epfindia.gov.in

Principal 

(Priority 

Claim)

6625390 174978 Nil Proofs Admitted

(i)7A order dated 18/5/18

As per the Audited Accounts, 

Rs. 2,19,921 has been 

treated as priority amount 

and has been excluded from 

the Liquidation Estate.

Interest 52039 44943

Total Priority 219921

EPFO (Other Dues) Others 6457508

Total 6677429 6677429

5 Office of the Income Tax Officer

(TDS) - 1 (3) (3),

6th Floor, R. No. 607, Smt K. G. 

Mittal Ayurvedic Hospital Bldg., 

Charni Road (W),

Mumbai 400002

628518 6,28,518          Nil As per the demand letter 

submitted to RP.

Nil

6 Maharashtra State Electricity Dist. 

Co. Ltd.

Office of the Superintending 

Engineer,

2/3 "Deepshree" MSEB Colony, 

Vasai Road - East

Principal 187535 187535 Nil Proofs Admitted

(i)Statement of Dues

(ii)Final Bill

(iii)Last Energy Bill

(iv) Consumer Personal 

Ledger

(v)MSEDCL letter dtd 

25.06.19

Nil

Interest 57155 57155

Total 244690 244690



7 G.N.K. Enterprises

1/A Bandra Paramjyot, Plot no. 

373,

16th Road, Bandra (West),

Mumbai 400050

gnkenterprises.net@gmail.com

Principal 3187971 3129727 Nil Proofs Admitted

Ledger Copy recd from 

Lata Export Apparels Pvt. 

Ltd.

Nil

Interest 3331261 2788364

Total 6519232 5918091

8 Office of the Asst. Commissioner of 

State Tax, Cabin No. A-3, 5th Floor, 

A Wing, Suburban GST Bhavan, 

BKC, Bandra East -400 051

17429794 3406 Nil Proofs Rejected

Demand Orders 

The demand orders, being 

raised without giving 

opporunity to company to 

submit documents, hence 

rejected. Subsequently, the 

requisite documents has 

been  submitted to the State 

Tax deptt.

9 Municipal Corporation of Greater 

Mumbai

Principal 38613 38613 Nil Proofs Admitted

(i) Demand Letter

(ii) Undertaking

(iii)  Invoice

(iii) Airway Bill

The Claim has been 

submitted on 20th June 

2019.

10 Abitghar Gram Panchayat 774204 774204 Nil Gram Panchayat Demand 

Letter

The Claim has submitted on 

3rd March 2020

11 Talati Office, Abitghar Office     Near 

Ganesh Mandir, Dagdichawl,  Post 

& Taluka- Wada,            District - 

Palghar

58140 58140 Nil Demand Notice from 

Talati Office

The demand Notice received 

in March 2020

Grand Total 156342531 130774000



Sr. 

No.
Name of the Worker

Date of 

Appointm

ent

No. of 

Days

Complete

d Years 

of 

Service

Basic SA HRA

unpaid 

wages 

for 

June 

2017

Gratuity 

Amount 

(15 days' 

wages * 

Total 

years of  

service

Bonus

Earned 

Leave 

Salary

Amount 

Admitted

Details of Proof  

Rejected

17-Jun-17

1 Avesh Raghunath Araj 0 Employer Card & Passbook

2 Rakesh Bhagirathikumar 26-Jun-04 13 13.00 3960 2900 343 3121 51450 1715 10290 66576

3 Ranjana Avadhnarayansingh 24-Aug-03 0 14.00 3960 2900 343 0 55408 1715 10290 67413 PF Tailor

4 Jagdish Balu Nipurte 26-Nov-09 13 8.00 3960 2900 343 3121.3 31662 1715 10290 46788 Finishing

5 Vishwambhar Bombe 30-Jun-06 11.5 11.00 3960 2900 343 2761.15 43535 1715 10290 58301 Fix

6 Rekha A. Sutar 09-Jan-08 13.5 9.00 3960 2900 343 3241 35619 1715 10290 50866 T2

7 Balaji Giri 01-Aug-09 12 8.00 3960 2900 343 2881 31662 1715 10290 46548 Tailor

8 Vanita  Vasant Thakare 22-Apr-10 0 7.00 3960 2900 343 0 27704 1715 10290 39709

9 Beby Santosh Jadhav 02-May-06 0 11.00 3960 2900 343 0 43535 1715 10290 55540

10 Siddharud Basawant Birajdar 29-May-05 14 12.00 3960 2900 343 3361 47492 1715 10290 62859

11 Rohini Sonawane 21-Jun-14 12 3.00 3960 2900 343 2881 0 1715 10290 14886

12 Sanju Gowardhan Chauhan 18-Dec-08 12 9.00 3960 2900 343 2881 35619 1715 10290 50505 PF Fix

13 Prakash Vaman Chaudhari 22-Dec-10 12 6.00 3960 2900 343 2881 23746 1715 10290 38632 PF Fix

14 Rasika Thakare 09-Jan-08 12 9.00 3960 2900 343 2881 35619 1715 10290 50505 T2

15 Kavita Kailash Thakare 24-Apr-10 9 7.00 3960 2900 343 2161 27704 1715 10290 41870

16 Rajendra Sawar 11-Nov-15 12.5 2.00 3960 2900 343 3001 0 1715 6860 11576 Finishing

17 Karina ladku bhujare 03-Jul-16 11 1.00 3960 2900 343 2641 0 1715 3430 7786

18 Karishma Ladku Bhujare 25-Mar-17 10 0.00 3960 2900 343 2401 0 1715 0 4116

19 Surya U Gauda 05-Aug-15 14 2.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 6860 11936



20 Ramdaras Tulusi Kanaliya 15-Apr-02 0 15.00 3960 2900 343 0 59365 1715 10290 71370 PF Tailor

21 Sushant Vishnu Dhuri 27-Feb-02 8 15.00 3960 2900 343 1921 59365 1715 10290 73291 Finishing

22 Santosh Datta Jadhav 01-Jun-04 14 13.00 3960 2900 343 3361 51450 1715 10290 66816

23 Madhuri Bhaskar Gole 04-Sep-16 13.5 1.00 3960 2900 343 3241 0 1715 3430 8386 Fix

24 Ayaz Mastak Shaikh 08-May-12 13.5 5.00 3960 2900 343 3241 19788 1715 10290 35035

25 Sakshi Santosh Naik 05-Jun-15 12 2.00 3960 2900 343 2881 0 1715 6860 11456 T2

26 Chhaya Rajendra Nipurte 06-Dec-15 13 2.00 3960 2900 343 3121 0 1715 6860 11696

27 Arpita Alpesh Thakare 16-Jan-15 13 2.00 3960 2900 343 3121 0 1715 6860 11696

28 Ramesh Sugarao Tate 06-Mar-01 12 16.00 3960 2900 343 2881 63323 1715 10290 78209 Tailor

29 Ruksana Shabir Shaikh 11-Nov-04 0 13.00 3960 2900 343 0 51450 1715 10290 63455 Tailor

30 Anil Dasharath Deshmukh 04-Feb-03 14 14.00 3960 2900 343 3361 55408 1715 10290 70774 Tailor

31 Mohanlal Parus Kanaujiya 02-Nov-06 14 11.00 3960 2900 343 3361 43535 1715 10290 58901 PF Tailor

32 Nita Nitin Patil 01-Oct-14 14 3.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 10290 15366 Finishing

33 Haridwar R. Kanojiya 02-Nov-06 14 11.00 3960 2900 343 3361 43535 1715 10290 58901

34 Sheela Kiran Agedkar 01-Jan-16 14 1.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 3430 8506

35 Manisha Mangesh Dupare 19-Mar-05 1 12.00 3960 2900 343 240 47492 1715 10290 59737

36 Minakshi Namdev komb 18-Dec-12 14 4.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 10290 15366 Finishing

37 Sanjay Narayan Sutar 08-Oct-15 16 2.00 3960 2900 343 3842 0 1715 6860 12417 Fix

38 Surekha R. Tate 21-Mar-10 11 7.00 3960 2900 343 2641 27704 1715 10290 42350 T2

39 Suchita Gaikar 07-Mar-07 14 10.00 3960 2900 343 3361 39577 1715 10290 54943 Finishing

40 Ajay Yashawant Kirkire 19-Feb-11 13 6.00 3960 2900 343 3121 23746 1715 10290 38872

41 Vishal Dattatray Vekhande 19-Mar-17 13 0.00 3960 2900 343 3121 0 1715 0 4836

42 Tanaji Bhaskar Bhoir 03-Dec-12 14 5.00 3960 2900 343 3361 19788 1715 10290 35155

43 Simanchal Sethi 29-Sep-02 0 15.00 3960 2900 343 0 59365 1715 10290 71370 PF Tailor

44 Rohini Rohidas Dupare 14-Apr-09 11 8.00 3960 2900 343 2641 31662 1715 10290 46308

45 Guddu Kanujiya 01-Apr-09 14 8.00 3960 2900 343 3361 31662 1715 10290 47028 PF Tailor

46 Shivnarayan Ram 30-Jul-05 14 12.00 3960 2900 343 3361 47492 1715 10290 62859 Finishing

47 Kiran Kumari 07-Dec-16 14 1.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 3430 8506

48 Lalti Devi 01-Jan-15 6 2.00 3960 2900 343 1441 0 1715 6860 10016 Tailor

49 Mahesh Maragal 21-Aug-16 11 1.00 3960 2900 343 2641 0 1715 3430 7786 Fix

50 Dinesh Shivam Roj 03-Dec-13 11 4.00 3960 2900 343 2641 0 1715 10290 14646

51 Archana Prashant Gedam 03-Aug-10 11 7.00 3960 2900 343 2641 27704 1715 10290 42350

52 Pooja Nachan 01-Sep-15 11 2.00 3960 2900 343 2641 0 1715 6860 11216 Finishing

53 Sharad Toke 03-Jun-15 11 2.00 3960 2900 343 2641 0 1715 6860 11216 Finishing



54 Sayyad Mansur 04-Feb-15 14 2.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 6860 11936

55 Mangal Maruti Goyare 26-Mar-07 10 10.00 3960 2900 343 2401 39577 1715 10290 53983 Finishing

56 Ketan Subhash Bhoir 02-Apr-16 9.5 1.00 3960 2900 343 2281 0 1715 3430 7426 Finishing

57 Archana Ashok Dupare 07-Mar-07 13 10.00 3960 2900 343 3121 39577 1715 10290 54703 Finishing

58 Suvarna Sunil Dupare 23-Jan-07 13 10.00 3960 2900 343 3121 39577 1715 10290 54703

59 Nisha Prakash Titkare 08-Jan-08 13 9.00 3960 2900 343 3121 35619 1715 10290 50746 T2

60 Vidya Patil 08-Jan-08 12.5 9.00 3960 2900 343 3001 35619 1715 10290 50625 T2

61 Sudhir Padman Dhasade 25-Feb-02 14 15.00 3960 2900 343 3361 59365 1715 10290 74732 Tailor

62 Ramjan Khan 03-Aug-10 0 7.00 3960 2900 343 0 27704 1715 10290 39709 T2

63 Archana Haribhau Bhoir 25-Jun-04 11 13.00 3960 2900 343 2641 51450 1715 10290 66096

64 Jinat Riyaj Shaikh 05-Dec-04 14 13.00 3960 2900 343 3361 51450 1715 10290 66816 Tailor

65 Surendran Podiyam Nayar 22-May-05 11 12.00 3960 2900 343 2641 47492 1715 10290 62138

66 Suyog Bhoir 03-Jul-16 14.5 1.00 3960 2900 343 3481 0 1715 3430 8626 Fix

67 Ranjana Sunil Dudhavade 25-Jan-13 13 4.00 3960 2900 343 3121 0 1715 10290 15126

68 Ijrul Shaikh 17-Jun-14 13 3.00 3960 2900 343 3121 0 1715 10290 15126

69 Prabhakar N Tammireddy 25-Jun-02 14 15.00 3960 2900 343 3361 59365 1715 10290 74732 Tailor

70 Sunita R Shubhrawad 02-Mar-07 10 10.00 3960 2900 343 2401 39577 1715 10290 53983

71 Sharmila Ravindra Thapad 25-Sep-15 13 2.00 3960 2900 343 3121 0 1715 6860 11696

72 Sunil Raghunath Bhoye 20-Jun-11 11 6.00 3960 2900 343 2641 23746 1715 10290 38392

73 Dinesh Vishe 13-May-14 17 3.00 3960 2900 343 4082 0 1715 10290 16087 Fix

74 Archana Dalvi 28-Nov-10 12 7.00 3960 2900 343 2881 27704 1715 10290 42590

75 Vaishali Vishwas Thakare 23-Jan-07 13 10.00 3960 2900 343 3121 39577 1715 10290 54703

76 Suresh Rama Nipurte 01-Jan-07 16 10.00 3960 2900 343 3842 39577 1715 10290 55424 Fix

77 Vijay Kathod Hindole 03-Aug-08 17 9.00 3960 2900 343 4082 35619 1715 10290 51706 PF Fix

78 Archana Sadanand Babar 09-Jan-08 11 9.00 3960 2900 343 2641 35619 1715 10290 50265 T2

79 Shravan Nachan 03-Jul-14 8 3.00 3960 2900 343 1921 0 1715 10290 13926 Finishing

80 Usha Balu Bhoir 01-Aug-13 14 4.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 10290 15366

81 Pratiksha Pralhad Godade 29-Aug-07 0 10.00 3960 2900 343 0 39577 1715 10290 51582

82 Nikita Nilesh Dupare 16-Jan-11 14 6.00 3960 2900 343 3361 23746 1715 10290 39113

83 Dattatray Madhukar Shelake 18-Jun-02 11 15.00 3960 2900 343 2641 59365 1715 10290 74011 Tailor

84 Ramchandra Kadam 18-Feb-02 12 15.00 3960 2900 343 2881 59365 1715 10290 74252

85 Sharmila Jadhav 13-Apr-08 8 9.00 3960 2900 343 1921 35619 1715 10290 49545

86 Asha Dundaram Bombe 03-Sep-16 14 1.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 3430 8506

87 Sunita Kashinath Sawar 14-Feb-15 14 2.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 6860 11936



88 Urmila Umesh Dupare 08-Jul-15 13 2.00 3960 2900 343 3121 0 1715 6860 11696

89 Sunil Bhau Lobhi 01-Aug-11 8 6.00 3960 2900 343 1921 23746 1715 10290 37672 PF Tailor

90 Vaibhav Vishnu Bombe 08-Jun-04 14 13.00 3960 2900 343 3361 51450 1715 10290 66816 Tailor

91 Sandeep Laxman Bhoir 28-Sep-07 13 10.00 3960 2900 343 3121 39577 1715 10290 54703 Finishing

92 Dipti Nimse 13-Dec-16 13.5 1.00 3960 2900 343 3241 0 1715 3430 8386

93 Prakash Margal 26-Apr-12 17 5.00 3960 2900 343 4082 19788 1715 10290 35875 Fix

94 Umakant Rajaram Thakare 11-Feb-01 14 16.00 3960 2900 343 3361 63323 1715 10290 78689 Tailor

95 Hareshwar Ganapat Bhusara 13-Oct-15 9 2.00 3960 2900 343 2161 0 1715 6860 10736 Finishing

96 Mukesh Bhagirathi Gautam 25-Dec-13 14 3.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 10290 15366 T2

97 Vanita Narayan Chaudhari 11-Jan-11 17 6.00 3960 2900 343 4082 23746 1715 10290 39833 Fix

98 Sangita Sanjay Dupare 01-Oct-13 12 4.00 3960 2900 343 2881 0 1715 10290 14886

99 Sharmila Sham Sonawane 15-Sep-14 14 3.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 10290 15366 Fix

100 Chetana Chintaman Mokashi 03-Aug-07 14 10.00 3960 2900 343 3361 39577 1715 10290 54943

101 Eknath Bhagoji Tarase 31-May-05 12 12.00 3960 2900 343 2881 47492 1715 10290 62379

102 Prema Gharat 23-Mar-08 12 9.00 3960 2900 343 2881 35619 1715 10290 50505

103 Anita Ankush Dupare 24-Feb-07 14 10.00 3960 2900 343 3361 39577 1715 10290 54943 Fix

104 Shyam Raghunath Surekar 05-Apr-11 11 6.00 3960 2900 343 2641 23746 1715 10290 38392 Finishing

105 Ratan Chinchore 30-May-07 6 10.00 3960 2900 343 1441 39577 1715 10290 53023 Finishing

106 Sakshi Thakare 01-Jan-14 0 3.00 3960 2900 343 0 0 1715 10290 12005

107 Sushila Shubhrawad 05-Jan-14 13.5 3.00 3960 2900 343 3241 0 1715 10290 15246 T2

108 Sudam Ramchandra Zinjal 16-Mar-02 0 15.00 3960 2900 343 0 59365 1715 10290 71370 Finishing

109 Premkant Zha 18-Dec-04 11 13.00 3960 2900 343 2641 51450 1715 10290 66096 Finishing

110 Surekha B. Bombe 06-Jan-11 14 6.00 3960 2900 343 3361 23746 1715 10290 39113

111 Vinoda Raju Patil 18-Nov-04 0 13.00 3960 2900 343 0 51450 1715 10290 63455 Fix

112 Rekha Ramesh Bhoir 25-Apr-14 13 3.00 3960 2900 343 3121 0 1715 10290 15126

113 Sandhya Thakare 01-Dec-12 14 5.00 3960 2900 343 3361 19788 1715 10290 35155

114 Jaiprakash Kanojiya 29-Mar-10 14 7.00 3960 2900 343 3361 27704 1715 10290 43070

115 Reshma Sable 01-Dec-10 15.5 7.00 3960 2900 343 3722 27704 1715 10290 43430 Fix

116 Vilas Vavare 24-Aug-03 14 14.00 3960 2900 343 3361 55408 1715 10290 70774 PF Tailor

117 Arvind Suresh Dupare 03-Jun-10 10 7.00 3960 2900 343 2401 27704 1715 10290 42110 PF Tailor

118 Indrajeet Gautam 07-May-12 0 5.00 3960 2900 343 0 19788 1715 10290 31793 Tailor

119 Dipali Dilip Patil 05-May-02 13 15.00 3960 2900 343 3121 59365 1715 10290 74492

120 Monika Mohan Bhoir 18-Jun-13 13 4.00 3960 2900 343 3121 0 1715 10290 15126

121 Ranjana Ramchandra Kadam 27-Nov-05 14 12.00 3960 2900 343 3361 47492 1715 10290 62859 Tailor



122 Yashoda Vasudeo Nipurte 03-Aug-13 9 4.00 3960 2900 343 2161 0 1715 10290 14166

123 Sudhir Dattatray Patil 07-Apr-11 9 6.00 3960 2900 343 2161 23746 1715 10290 37912 Tailor

124 Sakshi Dupare 04-Mar-17 16 0.00 3960 2900 343 3842 0 1715 0 5557

125 Shivkumar Amrutappa Jigade 03-Jun-10 14 7.00 3960 2900 343 3361 27704 1715 10290 43070 Tailor

126 Sangita Bhoir 03-Apr-09 14 8.00 3960 2900 343 3361 31662 1715 10290 47028 Finishing

127 Ashok Namdev Dhinda 02-Feb-11 10 6.00 3960 2900 343 2401 23746 1715 10290 38152

128 Sangita Sandeep Bhoir 05-Dec-12 14 5.00 3960 2900 343 3361 19788 1715 10290 35155

129 Sunita Sunil Sapate 0 Pass Book 

130 Vidya Thakare 15-Dec-11 6.00 3960 2900 343 0 23746 1715 10290 35751

131 Anil Kumar 05-Aug-15 13 2.00 3960 2900 343 3121 0 1715 6860 11696

132 Bikai Kariman Kanojiya 12-Sep-04 14 13.00 3960 2900 343 3361 51450 1715 10290 66816 PF Tailor

133 Rajkumar Shamlal Kanojiya 21-Apr-04 14 13.00 3960 2900 343 3361 51450 1715 10290 66816 PF Tailor

134 Santosh Balu Jadhav 25-Aug-12 9 5.00 3960 2900 343 2161 19788 1715 10290 33954 Fix

135 Rajashri Raghunath Patta 03-Aug-07 14 10.00 3960 2900 343 3361 39577 1715 10290 54943

136 Hitesh Raut 07-Jan-11 11 6.00 3960 2900 343 2641 23746 1715 10290 38392 Tailor

137 Gangaram Soma Raut 16-May-06 14 11.00 3960 2900 343 3361 43535 1715 10290 58901

138 Ishwar Madhukar Badgujar 05-Jun-04 14.5 13.00 3960 2900 343 3481 51450 1715 10290 66936

139 Suvarna Bhoir 11-Dec-11 13 6.00 3960 2900 343 3121 23746 1715 10290 38872

140 Sanjay Damodar Sawar 01-Dec-13 13 4.00 3960 2900 343 3121 0 1715 10290 15126
141 Sanika Kisan Wagh 23-Mar-10 12 7.00 3960 2900 343 2881 27704 1715 10290 42590 Finishing

142 Chandrakant V. Wadle 18-Jan-01 20 16.00 3960 2900 343 4802 63323 1715 10290 80130

383920 3704400 240100 1296540 5624960



Sr. 

No.
Name of the Worker

Date of 

Appointm

ent

No. of 

Days

Complete

d Years 

of Service

Basic SA HRA

unpaid 

wages 

for June 

2017

Gratuity 

Amount (15 

days' wages 

* Total 

years of  

service

Bonus

Earned 

Leave 

Salary

Total

17-Jun-17

1 Vijay Prakash Nair 01-Jan-10 30 7.00 15000 750 15750 60577 3750 22500 102577

2 Madhukar Maruti Pawar 07-Jul-01 30 16.00 15000 750 15750 138462 3750 22500 180462

3 Gautam Maruti Daware 03-Mar-02 17 15.00 15000 750 8925 129808 3750 22500 164983

4 Nivruti Jivalya Vangad 22-Oct-15 21 2.00 3960 2900 343 5042 0 1715 6860 13617

5 Manoj Madhukar Zinjal 18-May-06 17 11.00 3960 2900 343 4082 43535 1715 10290 59621

6 Sanjay Sheshnath Kharwar 04-Feb-14 21 3.00 3960 2900 343 5042 0 1715 10290 17047

7 Pillai Shaju Kumar 19-Dec-00 30 17.00 3960 2900 343 7203 67281 1715 10290 86489

8 Prashant Mitharam Thakare 24-Nov-15 30 2.00 3960 2900 343 7203 0 1715 6860 15778

9 Kamruddin Ansari 24-Sep-11 15 6.00 3960 2900 343 3602 23746 1715 10290 39353

10 Madhukar Dhondaba Gadade 01-Apr-16 19 1.00 3960 2900 343 4562 0 1715 3430 9707

11 Surjamohan Nagan Singha 02-Jan-06 7 11.00 3960 2900 343 1681 43535 1715 10290 57220

12 Ashish Kumar 16-May-05 17 12.00 3960 2900 343 4082 47492 1715 10290 63579

13 Dharmendra Shitala Prasad 12-Oct-15 1 2.00 3960 2900 343 240 0 1715 6860 8815

14 Shabbir Chand Shaikh  01-Feb-16 0 1.00 3960 2900 343 0 0 1715 3430 5145

15 Tushar Ananta Pawar 05-May-05 21 12.00 3960 2900 343 5042 47492 1715 10290 64539

16 Ganesh Kashinath Dhum 15-Jul-08 15 9.00 3960 2900 343 3602 35619 1715 10290 51226

17 Harishchandra Nana Khade 30-May-11 14 6.00 3960 2900 343 3361 23746 1715 10290 39113

18 Gurunatha Kathod Roj 14-Apr-11 19 6.00 3960 2900 343 4562 23746 1715 10290 40313

19 Mahboob Hussain 08-May-05 2 12.00 3960 2900 343 480 47492 1715 10290 59978

20 Shyam Shivram Mokashi 24-Jun-01 13 16.00 3960 2900 343 3121 63323 1715 10290 78449

21 Madhav Kisanrao Gopwad 20-Nov-15 9 2.00 3960 2900 343 2161 0 1715 6860 10736

22 Husen Salin Sek 06-Jan-11 13 6.00 3960 2900 343 3121 23746 1715 10290 38872

23 Ankush Shesherao Jampawad 04-May-16 14 1.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 3430 8506

24 Chandra Bhan 04-Jul-16 0 1.00 3960 2900 343 0 0 1715 3430 5145

25 Nasiruddin Shah 27-Sep-16 0 1.00 3960 2900 343 0 0 1715 3430 5145

26 Balaji Premnath Kamble 22-May-14 10 3.00 3960 2900 343 2401 0 1715 10290 14406

27 Jaiprakash 01-Jan-07 13 10.00 3960 2900 343 3121 39577 1715 10290 54703



28 Surendra Kumar 12-Nov-15 0 2.00 3960 2900 343 0 0 1715 6860 8575

29 Sandhya Pramod Yadav 02-Jan-15 7 2.00 3960 2900 343 1681 0 1715 6860 10256

30 Mansur Abdul Latif Shaikh 19-Dec-09 14 7.00 3960 2900 343 3361 27704 1715 10290 43070

31 Vinod Kumar 26-Dec-14 0 2.00 3960 2900 343 0 0 1715 6860 8575

32 Vithal Janu Prabhu 17-Sep-11 11 6.00 3960 2900 343 2641 23746 1715 10290 38392

33 Ranjana Vitthal Prabhu 17-Sep-11 13 6.00 3960 2900 343 3121 23746 1715 10290 38872

34 Naval Kashinath Sonavane 15-Mar-04 14 13.00 3960 2900 343 3361 51450 1715 10290 66816

35 Kailas Kashinath Sonawane 03-Mar-04 14 13.00 3960 2900 343 3361 51450 1715 10290 66816

36 Rajendra Shankar Kumbhar 01-Dec-04 14 13.00 3960 2900 343 3361 51450 1715 10290 66816

37 Rajesh Halya Hirve 26-Jun-11 11 6.00 3960 2900 343 2641 23746 1715 10290 38392

38 Tawade Sunil Mahadev 04-Nov-02 14 15.00 3960 2900 343 3361 59365 1715 10290 74732

39 Vaibhav Madhav Patil 27-Feb-02 13 15.00 3960 2900 343 3121 59365 1715 10290 74492

40 Pravin Kumar Jha 10-May-10 13 7.00 3960 2900 343 3121 27704 1715 10290 42830

41 Ajeetkumar Ratneshwar Jha 08-Jul-01 12 16.00 3960 2900 343 2881 63323 1715 10290 78209

42 Nirajkumar Vishwamohan Jha 03-May-11 0 6.00 3960 2900 343 0 23746 1715 10290 35751

43 Ranjan Shethy 11-Nov-15 0 2.00 3960 2900 343 0 0 1715 6860 8575

44 Ajay Pundalik Deshmukh 16-May-06 12 11.00 3960 2900 343 2881 43535 1715 10290 58421

45 Kuna Sahu 18-May-14 0 3.00 3960 2900 343 0 0 1715 10290 12005

46 Rampravesh Paras Kanojiya 03-Apr-11 0 6.00 3960 2900 343 0 23746 1715 10290 35751

47 Rajnath Agrahari 20-May-16 4 1.00 3960 2900 343 960 0 1715 3430 6105

48 Sudhir Pandurang Adhikari 21-Apr-16 14 1.00 3960 2900 343 3361 0 1715 3430 8506

49 Pankaj Arun Deshmukh 19-May-16 13 1.00 3960 2900 343 3121 0 1715 3430 8266

50 Akash Bhagwan Dandwate 04-Oct-09 14 8.00 3960 2900 343 3361 31662 1715 10290 47028

51 Sitaram Soma Ravanak 17-Mar-10 14 7.00 3960 2900 343 19861 27704 12000 18000 77565

52 Sathyan Kunjikrishnan 01-Jan-05 14 12.00 3960 2900 343 143761 39000 19410 29900 232071

53 Jay Sunder Jha 01-Jul-99 14 18.00 3960 2900 343 19968 45500 6480 8350 80298

350789 1557119 129745 525060 2562713



EMPLOYEES

Sr. No. Name Amount of Claim Admitted

1 Ratnakar Sahadev Sarang FORM E 2,49,088 2,42,205

2 Rajendra S. Ahirrao 94,273 88,797

3 Dudhnath M.Prajapati 71,816 62,688

4 Chnadrashekhar S. Parsekar 1,77,631 1,14,265

5 Jayprakash R. Kanojiya 71,491 57,277

6 Rajkumar Chitakoti 18,465 31,805

7 Gurunath Kathod Roj 22,465 33,824

8 Prarthana Naresh Patil 43,691 27,004

9 Virendra Kumar 16,561 21,268

10 Vilas Parashuram Parab 37,573 50,731

11 Sunil Prabhakar Kamat 3,48,108 2,90,500

Total 11,51,162 10,20,364


